
Last Name First Name Email Address Position

Atkins Rebecca batkins@obcityschools.org
3rd Grade
Teacher

Baggett Melissa mbaggett@obcityschools.org 4th grade
Bailey Kathy kbailey@obcityschools.org Bookkeeper
Bauer Abby abauer@obcityschools.org 3rd grade
Blevins Wanda wblevins@obcityschools.org Registrar
Bradford Janna jbradford@obcityschools.org 4th grade
Brown Christina cbrown@obcityschools.org Gifted Teacher
Brunick Kristi kbrunick@obcityschools.org 1st grade
Bryant Nicole nbryant@obcityschools.org 6th grade

Bryant-Sellers Wendy
wbryant-sellers@obcityschool
s.org Custodian

Burkhart Brooke bburkhart@obcityschools.org 3rd grade
Burleson Josh jburleson@obcityschools.org PE
Cardwell Jennifer jcardwell@obcityschools.org 6th grade
Cline Kendra kcline@obcityschools.org Office Clerk
Cooper Lyle lylecooper@obcityschools.org Counselor
Dore` Liz ldore@obcityschools.org 5th grade
Dykes Erin edykes@obcityschools.org Reading Coach
Edwards Kimberly kedwards@obcityschools.org 1st grade
Ellsworth Rachel rellsworth@obcityschools.org STEM
Ford Shelly sford@obcityschools.org 1st grade
Gehr Misty mgehr@obcityschools.org 2nd grade
Gentry Karen kgentry@obcityschools.org 2nd grade
Green Tim tgreen@obcityschools.org Resource Officer
Hampton Tiffany thampton@obcityschools.org 3rd grade
Hanes Lindsay lhanes@obcityschools.org 4th grade
Hart Cendy chart@obcityschools.org ADMIN
Hartley Sarah shartley@obcityschools.org Kindergarten
Helms Wendy whelms@obcityschools.org Library
Holley Taylor tholley@obcityschools.org Music Teacher
Hollis Kimberly khollis@obcityschools.org Kindergarten


